## 99010357

## NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NO	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:		
1.	The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated below	in the property hereinafter described.	
2.	<ol> <li>The full NAME of the undersigned is Andrew Mitchell, Vice President of Western Nevada Prop., In</li> <li>The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 2221 MERIDIAN BLVD., #A, MINDEN, NV 89423</li> </ol>		
3,	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is _2221 MERIDIAN	BLVD., #A, MINDEN, NV 69425	
4.	. The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.		
	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example,	·	
5.		IS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the	
	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMMON	are:	
	NAMES N/A	ADDRESSES	
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6.	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred subsequent to		
	the commencement of the work of improvement herein referred	\ \	
	NAMES	ADDRESSES	
	N/A		
7.	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described w	vas COMPLETED NOVEMBER 20, 1998	
8.	ch work of improvement is		
	OWNER/BUILDER		
	(If no contractor, i	nsert "none.")	
9.	The street address of said property is 1777 BOUGAINVILLE	A DRIVE	
10.	The property on which said work of improvement was complete		
	County of <u>Douglas</u> , St LOT 215, AS SHOWN ON THE OFFICIAL PLAT OF WI	ate of Nevada , and is described as follows:	
	OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COL	INTY NEVADA ON AUGUST 4, 1994, IN BOOK 894	
	OF OFFICIAL RECORDS AT PAGE 692, AS DOCUMENT	NO. 343273. APN 1320-29-116-010	
Dat	ed: '11-20-98		
Verl	Ification for INDIVIDUAL owner :	Signature of Output Property of August Property of	
STA	TE OF	owner named In Andrew W. Metchell	
COL	JNTY OF ) ss.	Andrew W. Mitchell, Vice Presiden	
		for Western Nevada Properties, Inc.	
	/ /		
	undersigned, being first duly sworn, states thathe is the		
in i	the above notice; thathe has read the same, knows and un	derstands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein arc	
	nature of	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner:	
owi	ner named	STATE OF )	
in p	paragraph 2	COUNTY OF ) ss.	
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me		
on.		being duly sworn, says:	
Sign	Notary Public in and for said state.	That he is one of the partners of, the partnership that execute	
		the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in th	
	rification for CORPORATE owner:  ATE OF Nevada )	property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said partnership: that he has read said notice and knows the content	
	UNTY OF Douglas ) ss.	thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	
	ndrew W. Mitchell	Signature of Partner	
. A bei	ng duly sworn, says:	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
Th	ng duly sworn, says: at he is the Vice President		
of	Western Nevada Properties, Inc., Nevada Corporation the corporation	Signature	
	at executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	Avoidity rubile thi allo foi salu stato.	
est	ate in the property therein described; that he makes this vertification on	SUE LIETZOW	
	half of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the ntents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	Notary Public - State of Nevada	
	A. Die 1 1) Metalill	Appointment Recorded in County of Carson City (	
Si	gnature of officer & fludgew W, Milekell	97-2918-3 My Appointment Expires July 21, 2001	
St.	UBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me Andrew W. Mitchell	t e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
	gnature MU /// (e U Clo)		
	Notary Public in and for said state,		
-		REQUESTED BY	
	rder No.	STEWART TITLE of DOUGLAS COUNTY	
	scrow No. 98010357 oan No.	IN DEFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA	
	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Western Nevada Prop., Inc.	'98 NOV 24 P3:53	
١	2221 Meridian Blvd., #A	And there are a second second	
ì	Minden, NV 89423	LINDA SLATER	

0454980 BK | 198PG5980 \$\frac{76}{2}

LINDA SLATER RECORDER PAID A DEPUTY